BOROUGH OF HAWTHORNE
MUNICIPAL BUILDING
445 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, HAWTHORME, NEW JERSEY 07506
PHOMNE: 427-5555 EXT. 318

2016 MEETING DATES

All meetings held at Borough Hall, 24 Floor Meeting Room @ 4:30PM
unless otherwise indicated.

Tuesday, January 5
Tuesday, February 2
Tuesday, March 1
Tuesday, April 5
Tuesday, May 3
Tuesday, June 7
Tuesday, July 5
Tuesday, August 2
Tuesday, September 6
Tuesday, October 4
Tuesday, November 1

Tuesday, December 6



